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AGM 2020 Survey for Exhibitors

SurveyMonkey

Q1 It will help if you could please identify your organization (this is not
required):

RESPONSES

Carlson Software

Sokkia Corporation

Tulloch

Phoenix Measurement Solutions
Canadian UAV Solutions Inc.

T2 Utility engineers

Northway/Photomap/Remote Sensing Ltd.

Teranet Inc.
Logan Wealth Management

iLOOKABOUT

Answered: 10

1/13

Skipped: 2

DATE

4/5/2020 10:37 PM
4/3/2020 9:49 AM
4/2/2020 12:28 PM
4/2/2020 11:09 AM
4/1/2020 10:50 AM
3/30/2020 4:00 PM
3/30/2020 12:47 PM
3/30/2020 12:45 PM
3/30/2020 11:37 AM
3/30/2020 11:32 AM



AGM 2020 Survey for Exhibitors

SurveyMonkey

Q2 Was the booth setup, dismantle and location fine?

Answered: 12

Yes

No

0%  10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

TOTAL

# COMMENTS

1 The room was well designed for exhibitors

40% 50%
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Skipped: 0

60% 70%

RESPONSES
100.00%

0.00%

80%

90% 100%

DATE
3/30/2020 11:37 AM

12

12
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Q3 Were the utility services what you needed (power, internet, etc.)?

Answered: 12 Skipped: 0

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
100.00% 12
0.00% 0
TOTAL 12
COMMENTS DATE

There are no responses.
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AGM 2020 Survey for Exhibitors SurveyMonkey

Q4 Do you think having prizes for the Educational Foundation fundraiser
was useful for driving traffic to your booth?

Answered: 12 Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 83.33% 10
NoO 16.67%

TOTAL

4/13
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Q5 Was the AGM program detailed enough so you knew when to expect
booth traffic?

Answered: 12 Skipped: 0

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 100.00% 12
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL 12
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Q6 Did you participate in the Vendor Sessions and if so, were they
worthwhile?

Answered: 12 Skipped: 0

Did not
participate

Participated
and found it...

Participated
and did not...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Did not participate 50.00%
Participated and found it worthwhile 16.67%
Participated and did not find it worthwhile 33.33%
TOTAL
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AGM 2020 Survey for Exhibitors

SurveyMonkey

Q7 Is there any additional support that you need?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 5

RESPONSES

The vendor sessions were formally organized and attracted a healthy audience. Keep it up.
No.

| think it was run quite well overall

no

It was a good experience. A great way for customers to keep in touch directly with their
providers.

No

Need more advertisement for the vendor sessions as a lot of OLS don't know when and where
are the vendor sessions. Very few people attended the vendor session.

7/13

DATE

4/3/2020 9:49 AM
4/2/2020 12:28 PM
4/2/2020 11:09 AM
4/1/2020 10:50 AM
3/30/2020 12:45 PM

3/30/2020 11:32 AM
3/30/2020 11:15 AM
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Q8 If we have the opportunity for larger booths, which booth size do you
think will be most suitable for your needs? (This question is purely for
planning purposes.)

Answered: 12 Skipped: 0

15x15

usual 10x10

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

20x20 16.67% 2
15x15 0.00% 0
usual 10x10 83.33% 10
TOTAL 12
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Q9 If there were a sitting area away from your booth, would that be useful
for meeting with prospective clients?

Answered: 12 Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 33.33% 4
NoO 66.67% 8
TOTAL 12
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AGM 2020 Survey for Exhibitors

SurveyMonkey

Q10 Are there any suggestions of changes we should make to attract

sponsorships?

Answered: 7  Skipped: 5

RESPONSES

Perhaps offline involvement with potential sponsors. Maybe a preconference webinar or just a
few sessions through the year to keep people engaged with the association.

No

Better food venues

no

Exhibitors who are AOLS members should be recognized as such on their name tags.
No

A vendor presentation in front of all OLS is a good example this year.
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DATE
4/3/2020 9:49 AM

4/2/2020 12:28 PM
4/2/2020 11:09 AM
4/1/2020 10:50 AM
3/30/2020 12:47 PM
3/30/2020 11:32 AM
3/30/2020 11:15 AM
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Q11 What time would you like the Exhibit Hall (Welcoming Party) to close
Wednesday evening?

Answered: 12 Skipped: 0

10 pm

midnight

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

10 pm 41.67% 5
11 pm 50.00% 6
midnight 8.33% 1

Total Respondents: 12
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Q12 Did closing Thursday instead of Friday impact you negatively?

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 12 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 8.33% 1
No 91.67% 11
TOTAL 12
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Q13 Any other comments or suggestions

Answered: 9  Skipped: 3

RESPONSES DATE

| had made the suggestion to have vendors have an opportunity to present technology transfers  4/5/2020 10:37 PM
to the attendees, but then only a few were selected to do that, and | was not one of them, so |

was disappointed that the | was not able to be part of trying out the idea | had suggested to

many of the Association presidents at many of the AGM's across the country over the last few

years.
Two full days is a good strategy for exhibitors. Formal vendor sessions are good both ways. 4/3/2020 9:49 AM
It was well run again! 4/2/2020 12:28 PM

The only negative was the lack of good places to have lunch or dinner and that was shared by 4/2/2020 11:09 AM
many surveyors also

no 4/1/2020 10:50 AM

| believe that the process of the AGM exhibits has been completed many time and is easy to 3/30/2020 12:47 PM
participate in.

Good experience. Closing Thursday was good. The weather has been an issues 2 years in row.  3/30/2020 12:45 PM
The timing of the event could change to another month? Driving home from Huntsville in white
outs was dangerous, so | had to stop off in Barrie for safety reasons.

Not sure we'll attend again. Conference is more of a gathering of friends than a business 3/30/2020 12:30 PM
conference. Virtually zero buyers.

| thought the AGM went very well. | heard feedback from various AOLS members on the quality 3/30/2020 11:37 AM
of the programming. The location was excellent. Having a location where there are few external
options for the attendees to go is much better for the exhibitors.
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